
(J)u-Pas
®

ISO-9001 CERTIFICATED 

Cordless Shut-off Screwdriver 

INDUSTRIAL 

POWER 

TOOLS 

SCEPseries 
Brushless Motor 

Torque adjustment. 

LED indicator provides 
simple process information 
to the operator . 

Press button 
for easy F/R operation. 

Ergonomical handle 
design provides a 
well-balance. 

• Mini USB Connector:

Li-ion battery pack 
delivers longer 
run-time. 

Tool speed can be adjusted by 
Du-Pas programmer. Battery capacity indicator provides 

clear visual information of Battery 
status for users. 

LED indicator provides simple 
process information to the operator. - Blue light indicates that the tool is in 

reverse operation. 

- Green light indicates that the preset torque 
is reached and tightening is completed. 

- Red light with a long"beep"sound indicates 
that the tightening was failed. 

Yellow light with a "beep" sound 
indicates that the battery is dead. 
Must change the battery pack 
immediately . 

,, I ,_ 

Yellow Flashing light with 
five short beep sounds 
indicates low battery. 

• SPECIFICATIONS Adjustment sarewdriver and Spanner are included in the tool box.

Model -■- 11111•••■·· . 
----■--■11i11M•=ilffiNliffitMil..._._._,,i&MiiM ... 

SCEP-03H2 

SCEP-06H2 

SCEP-09H2 

SCEP-12H2 

1/4" Hex. 20 M3 - M4 0.8 -3 0.8 -3 200 -600 1.0 < 2.5 < 75 2.5Ah 

1/4" Hex. 20 M3 - M5 1.5 -6 1.5 -6 300 -1000 1.0 < 2.5 < 75 2.5Ah 

1/4" Hex. 20 M3 - M5 2 -9 

1/4" Hex. 20 M4 - M6 2.5 · 12 

2-9 

2.5 -12 

300 -800 

250 -800 

1.0 

1.0 

< 2.5 

< 2.5 

< 75 

< 75 

2.5Ah 

2.5Ah 

2019.05 

Sold and serviced by Torquenbeyond.com
Pablo Sclafani Cel 714-258-6367

Pablo@torquenbeyond.com


