

Model	Drive Size	Volt.	Screw Size	v Torque Range(Nm)		Free Speed	Weight w/o battery	Vibration Value	Noise Level	Battery Capacity
	inch	V	mm	Hard joint	Soft joint	rpm	kg	m/s²	db(A)	Capacity
SCEP-03H2	1/4" Hex.	20	M3 - M4	0.8 - 3	0.8 - 3	200 - 600	1.0	< 2.5	< 75	2.5Ah
SCEP-06H2	1/4" Hex.	20	M3 - M5	1.5 - 6	1.5 - 6	300 - 1000	1.0	< 2.5	< 75	2.5Ah
SCEP-09H2	1/4" Hex.	20	M3 - M5	2 - 9	2 - 9	300 - 800	1.0	< 2.5	< 75	2.5Ah
SCEP-12H2	1/4" Hex.	20	M4 - M6	2.5 - 12	2.5 - 12	250 - 800	1.0	< 2.5	< 75	2.5Ah



Sold and serviced by Torquenbeyond.com Pablo Sclafani Cel 714-258-6367 Pablo@torquenbeyond.com